	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									l ar
REIN	PLEASE READ		DEPART (atherin Secretary		DF ST/		OI MA'	FILED r-1 PM 2:0		Ű.
DOCL 1. Corporal	JMENT # N99000006		•				ŢĂLLĂ	ETARY OF STAT HASSEE, FLORI	ĎĂ	
	Ciffice Address	3. Mailing Of								
16600) S.W. 102 Ave.	┿───┼	S. Dixie Hwy.				200+2001 UBR			
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #			4. C				Date Incorporated or Qualified To Do Business in Florida October 4, 1999.			
City & State		City & State				5. FEI Num	ber	OCLOBEL	Applied F	¶
_Miami	i Florida	Miami _{Zip}	Flor	i. da Country		6	5-09532	250	Not Appl	cable
33157		3315	7	USZ	ł	6. CERTIFICA	TE OF STATUS I	DESIRED 🔀 \$8.75 Ad	ditional Fee r ertificate of S	aquired tatus
		7. N	, ame and Ac	iress of C	urrent R	egistered Agent				
-	Suite, Apt. #, Etc.	0_S_W^	102_As	enue_			*i State	Zip Code	(3()1* □ □ □ □ □	75
	Miami			e			FL	33157	- To So Description	e se s e se
8. I, being a Signature of Registered A		ve named corpor			nd accep	t the obligations of sec		or 617.0503, F.S. 4./1.9./01		CR2E081 (9/00)
9. Names a	and Street Addresses of Each Officer and	l/or Director (Flor	ida nonprof	corporation	ns must li	st at least 3 directors)				
Titles	Name of Officers and/or Directors			Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director			City / State / Zip			
P/D	Robert C. Cox		16600	S.W.	102	Avenue	Miami,	Florida	33157	
V/D	Bruno Isnard		15721	S.W.	102	Avenue	Miami,	Florida,	33157	
D	Carol Pierre Lop	ez	12250	S.W.	191	Terrace	Miami,	Florida,	33157	
D	Terry Dember		20711	S.W.	121	Court	Miami,	Florida,	33177	
D/T	Margaret V. Cox					Avenue		Florida,		
S i	Sharon A. Peterk	in 8	CO N.	E. 12	th A	venue #J2!	50 Home	stead, FL,	, 3303(D
this reins owed by	that I am an officer or director or the receins statement application, the reason for disservice corporation have been paid and the repplication is true and accurate, and my since the structure and accurate and accurate and my since the structure and accurate and accurate and my since the structure and accurate and my since the structure and accurate and accurate and my since the structure and accurate and accurate and my since the structure and accurate and accurate and my since the structure and accurate and accurate and my since the structure and accurate and accurate and my since the structure and accurate and ac	olution has been in names of individu gnature shall hav	eliminated, als listed or re the same	ne corporate this form de egal effect :	e name s not qual as if mad	atisfies the requiremen ify for an exemption un e under oath.	its of section 60	7.0401 or 617.0401, F	.S., that all fearmation indica	es ited

REF. #N9900006317

97 - S

,

i i ADDITIONAL NAMES OF OFFICERS FOR EKKLESIA OF GOD, INC.

٠

ITEM 9. (CONTINUED).

TITLES	NAMES OF OFFICERS	STREET ADDRESS
т	MAURICE HALL.	15800 S.W. 102 PLACE, MIAMI FL 33157
S	DELROY GOODEN	20351 S.W. 117 COURT, MIAMI FL 33177

EKKLESIA OF GOD, INC. 16600 S.W. 102 Avenue Miarni FL 33157

April 28, 2001.

Florida Department of State Katherine Harris Secretary of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314.

Subject: EKKLESIA OF GOD, INC. Ref. Number: N99000006317

As a follow-up to instructions received through a telephone inquiry of March 16, 2001, this letter is written along with the enclosed application for reinstatement of the above-mentioned corporation. Please refer to your letter numbered: 301A00016260.

The above mentioned corporation was dissolved due to annual reports not being filed for the years 1999; and 2000. This was due to the fact that our office did not receive the relevant correspondence that was necessary for filing same. It was discovered that the correspondence was mistakenly mailed to 16600 SW 12 Avenue, instead of 16600 SW 102 Avenue, Miami Fl.

I am requesting that the reinstatement fee be waived, and have enclosed a check for two years' Annual Report Fee in addition to the fee for a Certificate of Status. Please find enclosed a check for the sum of \$131.75.

If further information is need please call (305) 253-8127.

Sincerely,

Margaret V. Cox. Margaret V. Cox.

and a start of the s and the start of the and the start of the